 Products in bold are available from our UK Distributors on next day delivery,
if ordered by 4pm.  Please call to confirm availability on 01206 222 555.
IDDXF54 – HVAC INVERTER THREE PHASE IP54
DEMAND INDEPENDENT, SWITCHED AND PROPORTIONAL DRIVE – FOR AXIAL AND CENTRIFUGAL FANS
FEATURES
• 400V, 2.2-177A, 0.75-90kW 3 Ph
• Designed for HVAC applications i.e. Fire mode, Flying Start…
• Enclosures IP54 (see IDDXF20 for IP20 and IDDXF66 for IP66)

For detail please refer to the specific diagrams supplied with
each drive.
     1 - Line
     2 - Earth
     3 - Motor
     4 - Relay
1
2
2
3
4
Motor
U V W -DC+DC
MAINS
Model Ph.  V  IP Amps kW  FWG Part  Enc.
IDDXF-54-2.2 3-3  400V 54 2.2 0.75  EA901016  I2
IDDXF-54-3.7 3-3  400V 54 3.7 1.5  EA901017  I2
IDDXF-54-5.3 3-3  400V 54 5.3 2.2  EA901018  I2
IDDXF-54-7.2 3-3  400V 54 7.2 3.0  EA901019  I2
IDDXF-54-9 3-3  400V 54 9 4.0  EA901020  I2
IDDXF-54-12 3-3  400V 54 12 5.5  EA901021  I3
IDDXF-54-15.5 3-3  400V 54 15.5 7.5  EA901022  I3
IDDXF-54-23 3-3  400V 54 23 11.0  EA901023  I4
IDDXF-54-31 3-3  400V 54 31 15.0  EA901024  I4
IDDXF-54-37 3-3  400V 54 37 18.5  EA901025  I4
IDDXF-54-42.5 3-3  400V 54 42.5 22.0  EA901026  I6
IDDXF-54-61 3-3  400V 54 61 30.0  EA901027  I6
IDDXF-54-73 3-3  400V 54 73 37.0  EA901028  I6
IDDXF-54-90 3-3  400V 54 90 45.0  EA901029  I7
IDDXF-54-106 3-3 400V 54 106 55.0 EA901069 I7
IDDXF-54-147 3-3 400V 54 147 75.0 EA901070 I8
IDDXF-54-177 3-3 400V 54 177 90.0 EA901071 I8
Description  FWG Part
 Local Control Panel  EA901031
 Local Control Panel mounting kit inc. 3m cable  EA901032
 Decoupling plate H1 & H2  EA901033